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Wwacom
CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Name of company and address:

Wacom Co., Ltd.

2-510-1 Toyonodai, Kazo-shi, Saitama 349-1148 Japan
declares, in sole responsibility, that the following device:

Type or model:

LCD Tablet: DTH-1320 (Pen:KP-504E-00)

referred to in this declaration conforms with the following directive(s):

EMC Directive 2014/30/EU
ErP Directive 2009/125/EC
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU

The following harmonized norms and tests were used to evaluate the device according to this
directive:

Standard Title Standard number Test Report / Date of issue

EMC: EN55032:2012/AC:2013 Class B EC600418-02 / 27 Nov. 2017
EN61000-3-3:2013
EN55024:2010
IEC61000-4-2:2008
IEC61000-4-3:2010
IEC61000-4-4:2012
IEC61000-4-5:2014
IEC61000-4-6:2013
IEC61000-4-8:2009
IEC61000-4-11:2004

Energy: EN50564:2011 TRU-20927-GC-1/ 17 Feb. 2017

RoHS: EN50581: 2012

The company named above will keep the technical documentation relevant to the above device.

Importer/Distributor in EU:
Name and address, only if non-EU declarant:
Wacom Europe GmbH
Volklinger Strasse 1 40219 Dusseldorf, Germany

Name: Osamu Uehara
Title: Head of QA
Place of Issue: Wacom Co.,Ltd.(Saitama, Japan)

11 Dec. 2017 (. ). (/e,./&tyv\/

Date of Issue Signature



